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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

690/ 

UP-338 / 

2021-

2022 

Mohd Shahbaan 

Memorial College 

of Pharmacy 

NA, NAGRA 

MAIN ROAD, 

NAGRA BALLIA, 

BALLIA, 221711 / 

PCI – 2903 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

691/ 

UP-339 / 

2021-

2022 

Krishna Institute of 

Pharmacy and 

Sciences 

VILL- AMILIHA, 

PO- 

TATIYAGANJ, 

AMILIHA, 

KANPUR 

NAGAR, 209217 

 / PCI - 2911 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 100 admissions in 2021-

2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

 (Already approved for 100 admission 

in 1
st
 year) 

 

 

 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

B.Pharm  

 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

692/ 

UP-340 / 

2021-

2022 

Ved Institute of 

Pharmacy  

Dariyabad Road, 

Dariyabad Road, 

Near Village 

Gokula, 

BARABANKI, 

225409/ PCI - 2912 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

693/ 

UP-341 / 

2021-

2022 

Panchsidha 

Pharmacy College 

SANDWA 

DUBAN, 

SAHABGANJ TO 

SANDAWA SOM 

BANSHIYAN 

ROAD, NEAR 

SAHABGANJ, 

PRATAPGARH, 

230137/ PCI - 2930 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 


