Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

690/ UP-338 / 2021- 2022	Mohd Shahbaan Memorial College of Pharmacy NA, NAGRA MAIN ROAD, NAGRA BALLIA, BALLIA, 221711 / PCI – 2903	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
691/ UP-339 / 2021- 2022	Krishna Institute of Pharmacy and Sciences VILL- AMILIHA, PO- TATIYAGANJ, AMILIHA, KANPUR NAGAR, 209217 / PCI - 2911	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.  Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3 <sup>rd</sup> year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm course.  Allowed 100 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm).  (Already approved for 100 admission in 1 <sup>st</sup> year)	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh  B.Pharm  The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
692/ UP-340 / 2021- 2022	Ved Institute of Pharmacy Dariyabad Road, Dariyabad Road, Near Village Gokula, BARABANKI, 225409/ PCI - 2912	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
693/ UP-341 / 2021- 2022	Panchsidha Pharmacy College SANDWA DUBAN, SAHABGANJ TO SANDAWA SOM BANSHIYAN ROAD, NEAR SAHABGANJ, PRATAPGARH, 230137/ PCI - 2930	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh